
CROAZIA

ELEONORA CALENDARIO CROCIERE  2026*

ISOLE
TREMITI

ISOLE
TREMITI

LUGLIO:    06-07-08     28-29-30   

AGOSTO:   18-19-20    21-22-23    25-26-27   

LUGLIO - AGOSTO

SETTEMBRE

07-08-09    

11-12-13 

ISOLE
TREMITI

GIUGNO
30-31-01-02 
5-6-7
8-9-10 
12-13-14 

15-16-17 
19-20-21
22-23-24 

IMBARCO E SBARCO DA RODI GARGANICO
LE CROCIERE SETTIMANALI

AGOSTO:                     

GIUGNO:  
LUGLIO:     10-17    19-26 

01-08   09-16   29-05 

27- 04 LUGLIO*

LE MINI-CROCIERE 

LE ISOLE DEL SUD

LE MINI-CROCIERE 

LE MINI-CROCIERE 


